
  
   Natathlon Départemental 12-13 ans 

 MANTES-LA-VILLE
 28 mai 2016 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

  100 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. PARODI Lucie 2003 FRA CN PLAISIR 1:06.19
2. HUMBERT Juliette 2003 FRA SN VERSAILLES 1:06.71
3. BOCH Emma 2003 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 1:07.75
4. CHALMET Manon 2003 FRA CN POISSY 1:07.84
5. BARBOSA Valentina 2004 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1:08.68
6. GRAIL Agate 2003 FRA USM VIROFLAY 1:09.16
7. MARTIN Amandine 2003 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 1:09.24
8. MARQUETTE Chloe 2003 FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 1:09.52
9. BAILLOUX Alexa 2003 FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 1:10.52

10. DECHERT Marine 2003 FRA USM VIROFLAY 1:11.35
11. BATTEUX Auréliane 2004 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 1:11.74
12. POLLET Solhène 2003 FRA USM VIROFLAY 1:11.81
13. GALLANT Apolline 2004 FRA SN VERSAILLES 1:11.94
14. VIATEUR Perrine 2003 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 1:11.96
15. MIGUET Chloe 2004 FRA SN VERSAILLES 1:12.53
16. GABALDA Margaux 2003 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 1:12.89
17. MOREL Sasha 2003 FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 1:14.00
18. HERVAULT Estelle 2003 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1:14.13
19. PARUIT Lisa 2003 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 1:14.53
20. QUANTIN Eva 2004 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 1:14.56
21. VODDEN Ella 2004 GBR CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1:14.98
22. MEHAT Pauline 2004 FRA C.N DE MANTES EN YVELINES 1:14.99
23. BERBICH Aya 2004 FRA CN POISSY 1:15.69
24. MARTINS Daphnee 2004 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1:16.02
25. HERVIOU Fiona 2004 FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 1:16.49
26. TALLON Hermine 2003 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1:16.58
27. BRAULT Lucile 2003 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 1:16.77
28. GALLOIS Ingrid 2003 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 1:17.09
29. RAMOS Alidora 2003 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 1:17.38
30. CHENAIS Aurore 2003 FRA C.N DE MANTES EN YVELINES 1:17.40
31. RIBEIRO Sarah 2003 FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 1:17.60
32. ALCALA Nina 2004 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 1:17.78
33. DE BLOEDT Emie 2004 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 1:18.31
34. FORTEMPS Mathilde 2003 FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 1:18.39
35. REYNARD Orane 2003 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 1:18.39
36. ZAMNI Roxane 2003 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 1:18.47
37. BELKACEMI Anaïs 2003 FRA C.N DE MANTES EN YVELINES 1:19.17
38. PINTO BEAUGRAND Lou 2003 FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 1:19.35
39. TOFFOLETTI Sofia 2004 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 1:19.44
40. BOUCHEMHA Leila 2004 FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 1:19.81
41. BENKHETACHE Shahin 2004 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1:19.84
42. SLIPPER Jacqueline 2003 GBR SN VERSAILLES 1:20.43
43. PIRIOU Océane 2003 FRA USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 1:20.59
44. BADIER Margot 2003 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 1:21.19
45. LIM Sojin 2004 FRA SN VERSAILLES 1:21.63
46. BRIOL Lola 2004 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 1:21.94
47. JENVRIN Malia 2004 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 1:22.03
48. SOUPIZON Maeva 2004 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 1:22.35
49. DADSI Nawel 2004 FRA C.N DE MANTES EN YVELINES 1:23.43
50. ANTARI Manel 2004 FRA CN POISSY 1:23.64
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   Natathlon Départemental 12-13 ans 

 MANTES-LA-VILLE
 28 mai 2016 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 100 m Nage Libre Dames 

51. DEGALDI Ilona 2004 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 1:24.28
52. BOISARD Emilie 2004 FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 1:24.48
53. SONIGO Anouk 2003 FRA USM VIROFLAY 1:24.86
54. ZHANG Anne 2004 FRA SN VERSAILLES 1:24.91
55. PITOIS Ilona 2004 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 1:24.94
56. GRIMAULT Sidonie 2004 FRA USM VIROFLAY 1:25.00
57. CATALA Margaux 2003 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1:26.50
58. LAFAY Mathilde 2004 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 1:28.01
59. DUBIER NDEDI Patricia 2004 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1:28.19
60. GHANI-TABE Denise 2004 IRI CSN GUYANCOURT 1:29.87
61. ODDOU Anaïs 2004 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1:32.99
62. REGO Tiphaine 2004 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 1:34.05
63. JAYET Margaux 2004 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 1:34.37
64. SELVA Umbelina 2004 FRA SN VERSAILLES 1:42.40
65. SIVARASA Ahrathi 2004 FRA USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 2:01.89

 200 m Dos Dames 

1. GRAIL Agate 2003 FRA USM VIROFLAY 2:41.94
2. HUMBERT Juliette 2003 FRA SN VERSAILLES 2:42.06
3. GABALDA Margaux 2003 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 2:43.53
4. PAGO Elodie 2003 FRA SN VERSAILLES 2:44.44
5. DECHERT Marine 2003 FRA USM VIROFLAY 2:46.09
6. POLLET Solhène 2003 FRA USM VIROFLAY 2:46.24
7. CHALMET Manon 2003 FRA CN POISSY 2:50.99
8. GALLANT Apolline 2004 FRA SN VERSAILLES 2:53.72
9. MARQUETTE Chloe 2003 FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 2:54.20

10. VIATEUR Perrine 2003 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 2:54.91
11. MOREL Sasha 2003 FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 2:55.31
12. MIGUET Chloe 2004 FRA SN VERSAILLES 2:56.58
13. VODDEN Ella 2004 GBR CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 2:57.78
14. BATTEUX Auréliane 2004 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 2:59.22
15. HERVAULT Estelle 2003 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 2:59.40
16. MARTINS Daphnee 2004 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 3:00.84
17. BAILLOUX Alexa 2003 FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 3:02.67
18. BRAULT Lucile 2003 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 3:02.72
19. RIBEIRO Sarah 2003 FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 3:03.25
20. REYNARD Orane 2003 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 3:03.28
21. PINTO BEAUGRAND Lou 2003 FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 3:03.74
22. MARTIN Amandine 2003 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 3:06.10
23. BENKHETACHE Shahin 2004 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 3:08.02
24. ALCALA Nina 2004 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 3:09.28
25. JENVRIN Malia 2004 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 3:09.40
26. DEGALDI Ilona 2004 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 3:10.37
27. BRIOL Lola 2004 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 3:10.90
28. TALLON Hermine 2003 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 3:11.94
29. SOUPIZON Maeva 2004 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 3:12.40
30. TOFFOLETTI Sofia 2004 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 3:13.98
31. PIRIOU Océane 2003 FRA USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 3:14.51
32. ANTARI Manel 2004 FRA CN POISSY 3:15.22
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   Natathlon Départemental 12-13 ans 

 MANTES-LA-VILLE
 28 mai 2016 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 200 m Dos Dames 

33. ZAMNI Roxane 2003 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 3:16.09
34. JAYET Margaux 2004 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 3:16.92
35. BERBICH Aya 2004 FRA CN POISSY 3:17.30
36. SLIPPER Jacqueline 2003 GBR SN VERSAILLES 3:17.72
37. DUBIER NDEDI Patricia 2004 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 3:18.13
38. LIM Sojin 2004 FRA SN VERSAILLES 3:18.34
39. ZHANG Anne 2004 FRA SN VERSAILLES 3:18.72
40. QUANTIN Eva 2004 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 3:20.00
41. PITOIS Ilona 2004 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 3:21.77
42. BADIER Margot 2003 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 3:25.04
43. BOUCHEMHA Leila 2004 FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 3:26.42
44. DE BLOEDT Emie 2004 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 3:27.92
45. DELESTRE Margot 2003 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 3:30.00
46. GRIMAULT Sidonie 2004 FRA USM VIROFLAY 3:30.00
47. RAMOS Alidora 2003 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 3:32.84
48. GHANI-TABE Denise 2004 IRI CSN GUYANCOURT 3:41.50
49. ODDOU Anaïs 2004 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 3:42.13
50. CATALA Margaux 2003 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 3:42.18
51. SONIGO Anouk 2003 FRA USM VIROFLAY 3:42.93
52. SELVA Umbelina 2004 FRA SN VERSAILLES 4:00.00
53. SIVARASA Ahrathi 2004 FRA USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 4:30.00

 200 m Papillon Dames 

1. HUMBERT Juliette 2003 FRA SN VERSAILLES 2:35.34
2. BOCH Emma 2003 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 2:43.44
3. GRAIL Agate 2003 FRA USM VIROFLAY 2:59.99
4. PAGO Elodie 2003 FRA SN VERSAILLES 3:00.76
5. VIATEUR Perrine 2003 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 3:06.19
6. GABALDA Margaux 2003 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 3:07.25
7. DECHERT Marine 2003 FRA USM VIROFLAY 3:07.30
8. CHALMET Manon 2003 FRA CN POISSY 3:10.07
9. MARTIN Amandine 2003 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 3:11.45

10. POLLET Solhène 2003 FRA USM VIROFLAY 3:17.49
11. FORTEMPS Mathilde 2003 FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 3:19.22
12. PARUIT Lisa 2003 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 3:19.29
13. BERBICH Aya 2004 FRA CN POISSY 3:21.17
14. HERVAULT Estelle 2003 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 3:21.44
15. BAILLOUX Alexa 2003 FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 3:23.66
16. BATTEUX Auréliane 2004 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 3:25.26
17. BARBOSA Valentina 2004 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 3:25.69
18. RIBEIRO Sarah 2003 FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 3:28.30
19. HERVIOU Fiona 2004 FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 3:29.55
20. GRIMAULT Sidonie 2004 FRA USM VIROFLAY 3:30.00
21. CHENAIS Aurore 2003 FRA C.N DE MANTES EN YVELINES 3:31.03
22. MARQUETTE Chloe 2003 FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 3:31.55
23. MIGUET Chloe 2004 FRA SN VERSAILLES 3:31.88
24. SOUPIZON Maeva 2004 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 3:31.96
25. VODDEN Ella 2004 GBR CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 3:33.34
26. BRAULT Lucile 2003 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 3:33.42
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   Natathlon Départemental 12-13 ans 

 MANTES-LA-VILLE
 28 mai 2016 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 200 m Papillon Dames 

27. REYNARD Orane 2003 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 3:39.73
28. TALLON Hermine 2003 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 3:40.01
29. MARTINS Daphnee 2004 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 3:40.43
30. JENVRIN Malia 2004 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 3:40.60
31. BENKHETACHE Shahin 2004 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 3:40.80
32. ZHANG Anne 2004 FRA SN VERSAILLES 3:44.34
33. QUANTIN Eva 2004 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 3:45.00
34. GALLOIS Ingrid 2003 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 3:46.31
35. ZAMNI Roxane 2003 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 3:46.66
36. SONIGO Anouk 2003 FRA USM VIROFLAY 3:47.28
37. JAYET Margaux 2004 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 3:47.35
38. DELESTRE Margot 2003 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 3:48.33
39. BRIOL Lola 2004 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 3:49.96
40. LIM Sojin 2004 FRA SN VERSAILLES 3:52.73
41. BOISARD Emilie 2004 FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 3:55.00
42. MEHAT Pauline 2004 FRA C.N DE MANTES EN YVELINES 3:55.00
43. PIRIOU Océane 2003 FRA USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 3:56.31
44. DE BLOEDT Emie 2004 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 3:56.66
45. BADIER Margot 2003 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 3:57.18
46. SLIPPER Jacqueline 2003 GBR SN VERSAILLES 3:58.28
47. BELKACEMI Anaïs 2003 FRA C.N DE MANTES EN YVELINES 4:00.00
48. LAFAY Mathilde 2004 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 4:00.00
49. REGO Tiphaine 2004 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 4:00.00
50. DUBIER NDEDI Patricia 2004 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 4:05.14
51. DADSI Nawel 2004 FRA C.N DE MANTES EN YVELINES 4:10.00
52. ANTARI Manel 2004 FRA CN POISSY 4:18.07

 100 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. RENE CORAIL Yann 2003 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 1:01.58
2. HENRY Theo 2003 FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 1:02.03
3. BESSON Antoine 2003 FRA CN ANDRESY 1:02.61
4. TEULE Enzo 2004 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1:02.73
5. COLOMAR Kyllian 2003 FRA SN VERSAILLES 1:05.50
6. FOUBERT Etienne 2004 FRA SN VERSAILLES 1:05.77
7. CALOONE Armand 2004 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1:06.37
8. CAUSSE Adam 2003 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 1:07.71
9. PEREIRA Mathis 2004 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 1:08.14

10. GROS-HENSGSTENBERG Esteban 2003 FRA USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 1:08.81
11. SASOT-VALIN Paul 2003 FRA CN ANDRESY 1:08.96
12. BENHAMOU Oscar 2003 FRA SN VERSAILLES 1:09.50
13. JEAN Nicolas 2003 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 1:09.92
14. TOLO GARNIER Lilian 2003 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 1:10.19
15. ALIOUAT Mehdi 2003 FRA USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 1:10.49
16. HERVAULT Raphaël 2003 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1:11.58
17. DAS NEVES Enzo 2003 FRA C.N DE MANTES EN YVELINES 1:11.63
18. LEMOINE Jérémy 2003 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 1:11.65
19. CATHALO Antonin 2003 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 1:12.32
20. VANDEVELDE Thomas 2004 FRA SN VERSAILLES 1:12.55
21. BEBOULENE Remi 2004 FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 1:13.55
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   Natathlon Départemental 12-13 ans 

 MANTES-LA-VILLE
 28 mai 2016 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 100 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

22. GOLIATH Gabriel 2004 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 1:13.95
23. QUAILY Amine 2004 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 1:14.60
24. ASSOFI Maxime 2004 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 1:15.37
25. VERNET Hadrien 2004 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 1:15.39
26. GIRAULT Nils 2004 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 1:15.45
27. CAILLAUD Maël 2004 FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 1:15.55
28. POUDOU Julien 2004 FRA SN VERSAILLES 1:15.69
29. NEVOT Romain 2004 FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 1:15.84
30. MEDDAHI Massyl 2004 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 1:15.86
31. KUKLA Baptiste 2004 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 1:16.08
32. DUVAL Elias 2004 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 1:16.25
33. GAZEAU Helier 2004 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1:16.90
34. SEIXEDO-DIAS Tiago 2003 POR CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1:17.02
35. BABINCHUK OUTERELO Igor 2003 POR USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 1:17.62
36. TCHOULEV Alexis 2003 FRA CN POISSY 1:17.71
37. SHARAF EL DEIN Yassine 2003 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 1:17.96
38. MARELE Marc 2004 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 1:18.51
39. GEAR Quentin 2003 FRA CN ANDRESY 1:18.63
40. AZIRAR Souheyl 2004 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 1:20.81
41. BROCHIER Salomon 2003 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1:20.95
42. COLLOT Francois-Xavier 2003 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 1:22.62
43. BEN SATTI Adame 2004 FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 1:24.30
44. BELKACEMI Rayane 2004 FRA C.N DE MANTES EN YVELINES 1:25.00
45. LE GRELLE Adrien 2004 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 1:25.01
46. KAUPPILA Emil 2004 FIN LE CHESNAY NATATION 1:25.55
47. L'HERMITTE Eliot 2004 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 1:25.85
48. EL JARRARI Ilias 2004 FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 1:26.59
49. FAGES Antoine 2004 FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 1:26.82
50. AHOURIG Anas 2004 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 1:34.33
51. GONZALEZ Enzo 2004 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 1:35.00
52. GOURMELON Paul 2004 FRA CN ANDRESY 1:35.00
53. GAUTHIER Maxime 2004 FRA CN ANDRESY 1:36.53
54. VIMONT Tom 2004 FRA C.N DE MANTES EN YVELINES 1:40.00
55. KAUPPILA Oskar 2004 FIN LE CHESNAY NATATION 1:47.28

 200 m Dos Messieurs 

1. FOUBERT Etienne 2004 FRA SN VERSAILLES 2:33.97
2. COLOMAR Kyllian 2003 FRA SN VERSAILLES 2:37.37
3. CALOONE Armand 2004 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 2:40.09
4. PEREIRA Mathis 2004 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 2:40.65
5. SASOT-VALIN Paul 2003 FRA CN ANDRESY 2:41.72
6. HENRY Theo 2003 FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 2:43.37
7. BESSON Antoine 2003 FRA CN ANDRESY 2:44.41
8. TOLO GARNIER Lilian 2003 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 2:44.66
9. BEBOULENE Remi 2004 FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 2:45.73

10. BENHAMOU Oscar 2003 FRA SN VERSAILLES 2:47.81
11. CAUSSE Adam 2003 FRA ESPADON VÉLIZY-VILLACOUBLAY 2:47.89
12. CATHALO Antonin 2003 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 2:49.86
13. QUAILY Amine 2004 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 2:52.12
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   Natathlon Départemental 12-13 ans 

 MANTES-LA-VILLE
 28 mai 2016 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 200 m Dos Messieurs 

14. VANDEVELDE Thomas 2004 FRA SN VERSAILLES 2:52.40
15. GROS-HENSGSTENBERG Esteban 2003 FRA USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 2:52.44
16. ASSOFI Maxime 2004 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 2:54.21
17. HERVAULT Raphaël 2003 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 2:55.16
18. GAZEAU Helier 2004 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 2:55.28
19. DUVAL Elias 2004 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 2:56.71
20. MEDDAHI Massyl 2004 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 2:57.57
21. GIRAULT Nils 2004 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 2:57.93
22. NOUVEL Bastien 2004 FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 3:00.40
23. TCHOULEV Alexis 2003 FRA CN POISSY 3:01.38
24. KUKLA Baptiste 2004 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 3:01.86
25. POUDOU Julien 2004 FRA SN VERSAILLES 3:05.74
26. ALIOUAT Mehdi 2003 FRA USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 3:06.04
27. BROCHIER Salomon 2003 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 3:09.51
28. GOLIATH Gabriel 2004 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 3:09.60
29. NEVOT Romain 2004 FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 3:10.46
30. AZIRAR Souheyl 2004 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 3:11.79
31. GEAR Quentin 2003 FRA CN ANDRESY 3:13.61
32. BABINCHUK OUTERELO Igor 2003 POR USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 3:15.00
33. LAGUILLIEZ Louis 2004 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 3:15.00
34. CAILLAUD Maël 2004 FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 3:15.21
35. PIQUERAS Julien 2003 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 3:21.00
36. SEIXEDO-DIAS Tiago 2003 POR CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 3:21.32
37. L'HERMITTE Eliot 2004 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 3:25.64
38. COLLOT Francois-Xavier 2003 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 3:34.21
39. EL JARRARI Ilias 2004 FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 3:34.64
40. ANOUA Adam 2003 FRA C.N DE MANTES EN YVELINES 3:35.00
41. FAGES Antoine 2004 FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 3:40.00
42. LE GRELLE Adrien 2004 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 3:45.00
43. GAUTHIER Maxime 2004 FRA CN ANDRESY 4:14.77

 200 m Papillon Messieurs 

1. TEULE Enzo 2004 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 2:34.88
2. HENRY Theo 2003 FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 2:41.50
3. RENE CORAIL Yann 2003 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 2:42.48
4. COLOMAR Kyllian 2003 FRA SN VERSAILLES 2:47.81
5. CALOONE Armand 2004 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 2:48.67
6. JEAN Nicolas 2003 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 2:57.10
7. VANDEVELDE Thomas 2004 FRA SN VERSAILLES 2:58.41
8. CATHALO Antonin 2003 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 2:58.98
9. BESSON Antoine 2003 FRA CN ANDRESY 2:59.40

10. PEREIRA Mathis 2004 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 3:01.19
11. FOUBERT Etienne 2004 FRA SN VERSAILLES 3:06.31
12. GROS-HENSGSTENBERG Esteban 2003 FRA USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 3:07.00
13. DUVAL Elias 2004 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 3:08.22
14. SASOT-VALIN Paul 2003 FRA CN ANDRESY 3:15.35
15. BENHAMOU Oscar 2003 FRA SN VERSAILLES 3:18.40
16. GAZEAU Helier 2004 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 3:20.00
17. QUAILY Amine 2004 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 3:20.42
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   Natathlon Départemental 12-13 ans 

 MANTES-LA-VILLE
 28 mai 2016 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 200 m Papillon Messieurs 

18. VERNET Hadrien 2004 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 3:22.27
19. BEBOULENE Remi 2004 FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 3:25.01
20. HERVAULT Raphaël 2003 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 3:25.14
21. KUKLA Baptiste 2004 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 3:25.81
22. GIRAULT Nils 2004 FRA NAUTIC CLUB RAMBOUILLET 3:26.07
23. LAGUILLIEZ Louis 2004 FRA ASSO NATATION DE SARTROUVILLE 3:27.00
24. BABINCHUK OUTERELO Igor 2003 POR USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 3:30.00
25. DAS NEVES Enzo 2003 FRA C.N DE MANTES EN YVELINES 3:30.00
26. LEMOINE Jérémy 2003 FRA AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE 3:30.00
27. CAILLAUD Maël 2004 FRA AS PORCHEVILLE 3:30.24
28. GOLIATH Gabriel 2004 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 3:31.37
29. ASSOFI Maxime 2004 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 3:31.61
30. PIQUERAS Julien 2003 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 3:32.54
31. MARELE Marc 2004 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 3:32.81
32. TCHOULEV Alexis 2003 FRA CN POISSY 3:34.48
33. NOUVEL Bastien 2004 FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 3:35.20
34. POUDOU Julien 2004 FRA SN VERSAILLES 3:38.74
35. GEAR Quentin 2003 FRA CN ANDRESY 3:39.06
36. MEDDAHI Massyl 2004 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 3:39.81
37. SEIXEDO-DIAS Tiago 2003 POR CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 3:40.00
38. AZIRAR Souheyl 2004 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 3:44.66
39. BEN SATTI Adame 2004 FRA A.O. TRAPPES NATATION 3:45.00
40. BROCHIER Salomon 2003 FRA CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE 3:45.89
41. ALIOUAT Mehdi 2003 FRA USC CONFLANS-STE-HONORINE 3:54.01
42. KAUPPILA Emil 2004 FIN LE CHESNAY NATATION 4:00.00
43. KAUPPILA Oskar 2004 FIN LE CHESNAY NATATION 4:00.00
44. LE GRELLE Adrien 2004 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 4:00.00
45. SHARAF EL DEIN Yassine 2003 FRA LE CHESNAY NATATION 4:00.00
46. ANOUA Adam 2003 FRA C.N DE MANTES EN YVELINES 4:10.00
47. L'HERMITTE Eliot 2004 FRA CSN GUYANCOURT 4:14.06
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